LR1/REGION 1#4, Judo Valais Hommes, 29.5.2024 20:00

Schiedsrichter

Kloeti Raphael

Manise Sébastien

Judo ValaisHommes
Nachname Vorname
Almecija Kevin
Arakelov Armen
Binand Maxime
Bourqui Vincent
Campello Cyrille
Chappaz Maximilien
Chatagny Mael
Dupasguier Victor
Gex Y annick
Jobé Christophe
Joris Kurly
Maitin Stevan
Pauchon Al
Pauchon Zach
Pfefferlé Clement
Richard Claude
Weibel Y annick
Zufferey Melvyn

Judo & Co Servion-Attalens

Nachname
Pfefferlé
Tome
Waizenegger
Waizenegger
Waizenegger
Waizenegger
Waizenegger

Vorname
Jeremy
Fabio
Freddy
Jesse
John
Sacha
Samuel

Judo Club Geneve

Passnummer
242003
241787
254577
202794
256835
269472
56427

241946
106431
234826
239129
231062
231061
218476
63748

92079

249626

Passnummer
234765
234795
225407
230932
227987
245276
225409

Nationalitét
FRA

Nationalitét
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul

izenz

—
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izenz
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Nachname
Andany
Bayart
Biondo
Chelkowski
Cheneval
Clier

Dougé
Drouin
Favre

Guez Maillard
Luanda
Madkour
Manaut
Mata
Millend
Quittanson
Rama
Royer

Rupp

Sahni
Taji-Farouki
Vuilliomenet

Vorname
Joaguim
Alexandre
Luca

Jan

Alan
Julien
Julien
Clément
Arnaud
Guillaume
Natan
Mohamed
Nicolas
Diego
Markus
Benjamin
Riccardo
Lucas
Thomas
Ketan
Mehdi
Jean Philippe

Passnummer
253436
245626
223385
249948
23940

266873

255863
258152
274717
255860
57186

250205
272639
259290
97300

247534
231487
243062
235763

Nationalitat
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
FRA
SuUlI
FRA
SuUlI
SuUI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUl
SuUlI
SuUlI

—

izenz
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